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IMAGE USE FEE SCHEDULE 
CARBON COUNTY MUSEUM 

904 WEST WALNUT ST. 
RAWLINS, WY 82301 

 

All orders must be paid in advance. Prices do not include sales tax. 

Student orders will receive a 20% discount. For non-profit and educational uses, please contact 

the Museum for special rate information. 
 

A. Per image for books, book jackets, posters, postcards, calendars, brochures, and clothing 

Under 5,000 copies $15 

5,001-10,000 copies $30 

10,001-25,000 copies $50 

Over 25,000 copies $75 

B. Per image for serials (journals, magazines, newspapers, etc.) 

Under 50,000 copies $20 

50,000-100,000 copies $40 

Over 100,000 copies $80 

C. For a commercial motion picture or television production (subject to change) 

1 image $150 

2 images $275 

3 images $350 

4 images $450 

5 images $550 

6 or more $100/each 

D. Per image for advertising or commercial decorative display (e.g. restaurants, stores, offices) 

$25-$100 (Contingent on usage; contact Museum for information) 

E. Per image for videotapes, videodiscs, CD-ROM, Internet, or other software: 

$25-$75 (Contingent on usage; contact Museum for information) 
 

The above image use fees are charged for the one-time use of photographs that are available 

from Carbon County Museum collections. Use permissions are defined by the Museum’s 

Permission to Publish Contract. Any subsequent use requires additional permission and 

payment. The use of any photograph from our collection must be accompanied with a line 

crediting Carbon County Museum in Rawlins, Wyoming. Standard method of delivery is a 

600dpi TIF sent via email. Images will only be delivered upon receipt of the Permission to 

Publish Contract and payment of fees. 

Any questions about image use fees can be directed to the Registrar at (307) 328-2740 or 

registrar@carboncountymuseum.org 

mailto:registrar@carboncountymuseum.org

